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Food supplement
Ingredients: Taurine, Dandelion root (Taraxacum officinale), Fulvic acid, 
Humic acid, Cilantro leaf extract (Coriandrum sativum), Vitamin C, Quercetin, 
Silica, Chlorella powder (Chlorella vulgaris), Silicon dioxide.
Suggested use: If body weight 60 - 80 kg or more:Take 3 caps once daily, 
30 min. before food; if body weight 45 - 60 kg: Take 2 caps once daily, 30 min.
before food; if body weight is less than 45 kg: take 1 caps per day. 
Do not exceed the suggested dose. 
Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store 
in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace 
adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are pregnant, 
breast feeding or following a medical treatment. 

90
Caps
35 g

Net weight 

s o l u t i o n s  f o r  l i f e

ToxinPulTM

* Daily dose based on 3 vegecaps 
Best used before - LotN° : see packaging

Composition Daily value 
RI %

Amount 
per serving*

Taurine
Dandelion root (Taraxacum officinale)
Fulvic acid
Humic acid
Organic Cilantro leaf extract (Coriandrum 
sativum)
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid)
Quercetin (Quercefit TM)
Silica
Chlorella powder (Chlorella vulgaris)

500 mg
500 mg
200 mg
150 mg
120 mg

100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

90 mg
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