Food supplement

Ingredients: Taurine, Dandelion root (Taraxacum officinale), Fulvic acid, Humic acid, Cilantro leaf extract (Coriandrum sativum), Vitamin C, Quercetin, Silica, Chlorella powder (Chlorella vulgaris), Silicon dioxide,

Suggested use: If body weight 60 - 80 kg or more: Take 3 caps once daily, 30 min, before food; if body weight 45 - 60 kg; Take 2 caps once daily, 30 min. before food; if body weight is less than 45 kg: take 1 caps per day. Do not exceed the suggested dose.

Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are pregnant. breast feeding or following a medical treatment.



ToxinPul<sup>™</sup>

Net weight

Composition	Amount per serving*	Daily value RI %	
Taurine	500 mg	-	
Dandelion root (Taraxacum officinale)	500 mg	-	
Fulvic acid	200 mg	-	
Humic acid	150 mg	Ŧ	
Organic Cilantro leaf extract (Coriandrum sativum)	120 mg	-	
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid)	100 mg	125 %	
Quercetin (Quercefit ™)	100 mg	-	
	100 mg	-	
Chlorella powder (Chlorella vulgaris)	90 mg		
	Taurine Dandelion root (Taraxacum officinale) Fulvic acid Humic acid Organic Cilantro leaf extract (Coriandrum sativum) Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid)	Taurine 500 mg Dandelion root (Taraxacum officinale) 500 mg Pulvic acid 150 mg Humic acid 150 mg Organic Cilantro leaf extract (Coriandrum sativum) Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid) 100 mg Quercetin (Quercefit <sup>TU</sup> ) 100 mg Silica 100 mg	Taurine

\* Daily dose based on 3 vegecaps Best used before - LotN° : see packaging







5051 DS Goirle Nederland order@nutrined.com